Features
 – Screwless terminal on the load side allows easy, fast and
save wiring
 – Cables can be connected and removed without any tools
 – 2 cables up to 4 mm² are directly pluggable
 – Rigid cables and flexible cables with or without end sleeves can be
connected
 – Best visibility conditions for the wiring due to the

00
10
S203S
Tripping
characteristic
Number of
poles
Rated
current In
Type Order code Packing
unit
Weight
per PCE
A PCE kg
B 1 6 S201S-B6 2CDS251002R0065 10 0.100
10 S201S-B10 2CDS251002R0105 10 0.100
13 S201S-B13 2CDS251002R0135 10 0.100
16 S201S-B16 2CDS251002R0165 10 0.100
20 S201S-B20 2CDS251002R0205 10 0.100
3 6 S203S-B6 2CDS253002R0065 1 0.300
10 S203S-B10 2CDS253002R0105 1 0.300
13 S203S-B13 2CDS253002R0135 1 0.300
16 S203S-B16 2CDS253002R0165 1 0.300
20 S203S-B20 2CDS253002R0205 1 0.300
C 1 6 S201S-C6 2CDS251002R0064 10 0.100
8 S201S-C8 2CDS251002R0084 10 0.100
10 S201S-C10 2CDS251002R0104 10 0.100
13 S201S-C13 2CDS251002R0134 10 0.100
16 S201S-C16 2CDS251002R0164 10 0.100
20 S201S-C20 2CDS251002R0204 10 0.100
3 6 S203S-C6 2CDS253002R0064 1 0.300
8 S203S-C8 2CDS253002R0084 1 0.300
10 S203S-C10 2CDS253002R0104 1 0.300
13 S203S-C13 2CDS253002R0134 1 0.300
16 S203S-C16 2CDS253002R0164 1 0.300
20 S203S-C20 2CDS253002R0204 1 0.300
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 6221 7 01-0